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A minimum of 75% attendance is mandatory for being eligible to sit for the End-Semester Examination.
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HERITAGE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
TIMETABLE

<ECE Section A>
B. Tecll 4th Year 1st Semester SESSION: 2024-2025

INITIALS FULLNAME DEPT INITIALS FULLNAME DEPT

MS Prof. Md. Shahnawaz ECE MS Ms. Madhabi Samanta ECE

AS Prof. (Dr.)Anindya Sen ECE SM Mr. Susanta MandaI ECE

KD Prof. Krishanu Datta ECE TM Mr. Tapas Maity ECE

PRB
Prof. (Dr.) Prabir Banerjee

ECE
ZR Mr. Zakir Rehman ECE

ID Prof. Indrani De Humanities
PM Ms. Prativa Mondal ECE

DC Prof.(Dr.) Dipankar Chakraborty MATH
SUC Ms. Sumana Chowdhury ECE

MS Prof. Moulipriya Sarkar MATH
DP Ms. Debjani Paul ECE

Prof. Deep Malya Mukhopadhyay
RP Ms. Ruby Paul ECE

DPM IT

Prof. Damayanti Ghosh
PSD Mr. Partha Sarathi Das ECE

DMG AEIE

Prof. Shilpi Saha
AD Mr. Arindam Das ECE

SS CSE

Prof. Anurina Tarafdar CSE
STM Ms. Simantoni Mandai ECE

ART .
Prof. (Dr.) Sangita Bhattacharjee CHE

AD Mr. Arindam Das ECE
SB
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To be Effective from 18.07.2024
A minimum of 75% attendance is mandatory for being eligible to sit for the End-Semester Examination.
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To be Effective from 18.07.2024
A minimum of 75% attendance is mandatory for being eligible to sit for the End-Semester Examination.
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HERITAGE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
TIME TABLE

<ECE Section B>
• Tec!! 4th Year 1st Semester SESSION: 2024-2025
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HERITAGE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
TIME TABLE

<ECE Section B>
. Tecll 4th Year 1st Semester SESSION: 2024-2025

INITIALS FULLNAME DEPT INITIALS FULLNAME DEPT

MS Prof. Md. Shahnawaz ECE ZR Mr. Zakir Rehman ECE

AS Prof. (Dr.)Anindya Sen ECE MS Ms. Madhabi Samanta ECE

KD Prof. Krishanu Datta ECE SM Mr. Susanta Mandai ECE

Prof. (Dr.) Prabir Banerjee TM Mr. Tapas Maity ECE
PRB ECE

Prof. (Dr.) Soumyo Chatterejee
ECE

AD Mr. Arindam Das ECE
SC

DP Ms. Debjani Paul ECE
ID Prof. Indrani De Humanities

Prof.(Dr.) Dipankar Chakraborty
RP Ms . Ruby Paul ECE

DC MATH

Prof. Moulipriya Sarkar
STM Ms. Sirnantoni Mandai ECE

MS MATH

Prof. Deep Malya Mukhopadhyay
PM Ms. Prativa Mondal ECE

DPM IT

Prof. Damayanti Ghosh
SUC Ms. Sumana Chowdhury ECE

DMG AEIE

AR Ms. Aditi Roy ECE
SS . Prof. Shilpi Saha CSE

Prof. Anurina Tarafdar
PSD Mr. Partha Sarathi Das ECE

ART CSE

••
Member HOD Principal



HERITAGE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
TIME TABLE

<ECE Section C>
4th Year 1st Semester SESSION: 2024-2025
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To be Effective from 18.07.2024
A minimum of 75% attendance is mandatory for being eligible to sit for the End-Semester Examination.

Students should target 100% attendance
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HERITAGE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
TIME TABLE

<ECE Section C>
lB. TecH 4th Year 1st Semester SESSION: 2024-2025

INITIALS FULLNAME DEPT INITIALS FULLNAME DEPT

MS Prof. Md. Shahnawaz ECE MS Ms. Madhabi Samanta ECE

AS Prof. (Dr.)Anindya Sen ECE SM Mr. Susanta MandaI ECE

KD Prof. Krishanu Datta ECE TM Mr. Tapas Maity ECE

PRB
Prof. (Dr.) Prabir Banerjee

ECE
ZR Mr. Zakir Rehman ECE

SC
Prof. (Dr.) Soumyo Chatterejee

ECE
PM Ms. Prativa Mondal ECE

ID Prof.lndrani De Humanities
SUC Ms. Sumana Chowdhury ECE

SMC Prof. Syamantak Chattopadhayay Humanities
DP Ms. Debjani Paul ECE

DC Prof.(Dr.) Dipankar Chakraborty MATH
RP Ms . Ruby Paul ECE

MS Prof. Moulipriya Sarkar MATH
PSD Mr. Partha Sarathi Das ECE

DPM Prof. Deep Malya Mukhopadhyay IT
AD Mr. Arindam Das ECE

DMG" Prof. Damayanti Ghosh AEIE

SS Prof. Shilpi Saha CSE 1--
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